



FEE SCHEDULE PRIMARY CARE SELF-PAY PATIENTS

New Patient Consultation:

- In-clinic Initial Visit -- \$125
- Online Initial Visit -- \$ 110

Established Patient Consultation -- In Clinic

- < 15 minutes -- \$ 75
- 15-30 minutes -- \$ 90
- > 30 minutes -- \$ 110

Established Patient Consultation -- Online

- < 15 minutes -- \$ 50
- 15-30 minutes -- \$ 75
- > 30 minutes -- \$ 90

NOTE: Charges above are for professional fees for your Doctor's visit. Additional Laboratory charges may apply for lab/blood work if any is needed



STRESS LESS

CONNECT More

NOTE: Prices subject to change without notice.

Si

•



FEE SCHEDULE IN CLINIC LIFESTYLE PATIENTS

Disease Reversal Immersion

- 12 week immersion to reverse or significantly improve a medical condition: \$1500
- Minimum payment at initial consultation \$ 525

Weight Loss Immersion

- 12 week medically supervised weight loss plan: \$1500
- Minimum payment at initial consultation \$525

Weight Loss, Slow Immersion

- 18 week medical weight loss plan: \$ 995
- Minimum initial payment \$ 260
- Monthly payment \$260 or weekly payments of \$50 via credit card

Healthy Baby--Healthy Mom Program for Pregnancy

- 12 week program: \$ 384
- 18 week comprehensive program: \$ 479
- Minimum payment at initial consultation \$194

My Best Life

- Monthly subscription \$ 96; \$146 couples and \$ 99 sign up fee, via credit card
- Initial payment individual \$ 195
- Initial payment couples \$ 245

Single Consultation with Dr. M

- 90 minute one-on-one-consultation
- One time fee of \$195

NOTE: Prices subject to change without notice.



STRESS

LESS

CONNECT More

EAT

RIGHT



FEE SCHEDULE ONLINE LIFESTYLE PATIENTS

Disease Reversal Immersion

- 12 week immersion to reverse or significantly improve a medical condition: \$1200
- Minimum payment at initial consultation \$ 425

Weight Loss Immersion

- 12 week medically supervised weight loss plan: \$1200
- Minimum payment at initial consultation \$425

Weight Loss, Slow Immersion

- 18 week medical weight loss plan: \$ 850
- Minimum initial payment \$ 225
- Monthly payment \$225 or weekly payments of \$50 via credit card

Healthy Baby--Healthy Mom Program for Pregnancy

- 12 week program: \$ 324
- 18 week program: \$ 399
- Minimum payment at initial consultation \$174

My Best Life

- Monthly subscription \$ 76; \$126 couples and \$ 99 sign up fee, via credit card
- Mininium initial payment individual \$ 175
- Minimum initial payment Couples \$ 225

Single Consultation with Dr. M

- 90 minute one-on-one-consultation
- One time fee of \$175





STRESS

LESS

CONNECT More

EAT

RIGHT